
UGCF ADMISSION 2022-23 

HELP DESK  

Contact Name Mobile No. E-mail Adress 

Admin Staff 
(Other than Minority 
Case) 

Mr. Abhinav 
Sharma 

9868084899 abhinav.sharma@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

Admin Staff 
(Minority Case) 

Mr. Manjit Singh 9910467172 manjit.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

Administrative Officer Ms. Meera Dhiri 9810488047 ao.sgnd@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

Teacher Dr. Savi Lata 8375079262 savilata.a@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

Convenor Help Desk Dr. Meena Singh 9810052621 meena.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

 

Contact Persons for clarifications on Subject/Course: 

S.No. Subject Contact Person Contact 
No. 

E-Mail ID 

1.  Commerce Dr. G. K. Arora 9811012106 GopalKrishan.arora@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

2.  Economics/ 
BBE 

Dr. Meena Singh 9810052621 meena.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

3.  English Dr. Priyanka 
Srivastava 

9958404977 priyanka.srivastva@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

4.  EVS Dr. Ashish 
Thomas 

9891125596 Ashishthomas.a@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

5.  Hindi/Hindi 
Journalism 

Dr. Renu Duggal 9810585104 renu.duggal@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

6.  History Dr. Shobhika  9811108840 shobhika.mukukl@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

7.  Mathematics Dr. Deepinder 
Kaur 

9971904461 deepinderkaur.a@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

8.  Phy. Ed & 
Sports 

Dr. Rajwant Singh 9911186499 rajwantsingh.a@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

9.  Political 
Science 

Dr. Gopi Nath 
Pillai 

9717194432 Gopinath.pillai@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

10.  Punjabi Dr. Vinay Neet 
Kaur 

9811119833 vinayneet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

11.  Sanskrit Dr. Dharmender 
Kumar 

9999426474 Dharmender.Kumar@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

  


